4" PROVA CAMP. REG. SICILIANO FMI MX

MX2 CHALLENGE

GARA 2

Corsa (7 Giri)

CROSSODROMO BASICROSS (1.5 Kmi. H B
H N
H B

|| n
04/10/2020 17:00 1 N

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
2 1:49.696 10:14:53.236
3 1:49.938 +0.242 10:16:43.174
4 1:50.135 +0.197 10:18:33.309
5 1:51.377 +1.242 10:20:24.686
6 1:51.644 +0.267 10:22:16.330
7 1:49.532 -2.112 10:24:05.862
2 1:49.708 10:14:53.809
3 1:49.786 +0.078 10:16:43.595
4 1:51.565 +1.779 10:18:35.160
5 1:50.238 -1.327 10:20:25.398
6 1:49.788 -0.450 10:22:15.186
7 1:50.950 +1.162 10:24:06.136
2 1:57.035 10:15:11.490
3 1:55.700 -1.335 10:17:07.190
4 1:58.246 +2.546 10:19:05.436
5 1:57.965 -0.281 10:21:03.401
6 1:57.216 -0.749 10:23:00.617
7 1:56.410 -0.806 10:24:57.027
2 1:57.305 10:15:10.729
3 1:56.880 -0.425 10:17:07.609
4 1:58.178 +1.298 10:19:05.787
5 1:57.101 -1.077 10:21:02.888
6 1:58.429 +1.328 10:23:01.317
7 1:56.097 -2.332 10:24:57.414

(41) TIMPA SEBASTIANO
2 1:58.553 10:15:19.074
3 2:02.171 +3.618 10:17:21.245
4 2:01.980 -0.191 10:19:23.225
5 2:03.718 +1.738 10:21:26.943
6 2:03.761 +0.043 10:23:30.704
7 2:04.179 +0.418 10:25:34.883
2 2:00.110 10:15:27.532
3 2:00.549 +0.439 10:17:28.081
4 2:02.970 +2.421 10:19:31.051
5 2:01.357 -1.613 10:21:32.408
6 2:01.610 +0.253 10:23:34.018
7 2:01.154 -0.456 10:25:35.172
2 2:02.313 10:15:21.049
3 2:04.078 +1.765 10:17:25.127
4 2:04.032 -0.046 10:19:29.159
5 2:04.484 +0.452 10:21:33.643
6 2:05.047 +0.563 10:23:38.690
7 2:04.985 -0.062 10:25:43.675

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
2 2:04.521 10:15:17.185
3 2:06.920 +2.399 10:17:24.105
4 2:05.694 -1.226 10:19:29.799
5 2:09.014 +3.320 10:21:38.813
6 2:08.540 -0.474 10:23:47.353
7 2:10.353 +1.813 10:25:57.706
2 2:05.376 10:15:25.818
3 2:05.969 +0.593 10:17:31.787
4 2:06.916 +0.947 10:19:38.703
5 2:08.045 +1.129 10:21:46.748
6 3:06.948 +58.903 10:24:53.696
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